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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Clocks and timing

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

backclock. lha
Bug fix
DCF77.1lha
MReminder3.lha
anniversaries
RDayBugFixed. lha
RememberDay. lha
TimeSpeak.lha
WakeUp.lha

util/time

util/time
util/time

util/time
util/time
util/time
util/time

Size Age Description

367K
68K

1K
90K
20K
5K

N

PN DD

Beautiful Transparent clock for Workbench

Radio clock receiver, clock, time signal
Utililty to remember dates and <+

Bug fixed!! download now Balrog Soft
Utility remember special day Balrog Soft
Speaks current date or time

Cool AlarmClock for the amiga!
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